Cobham Summer League 2019 – TUESDAY

	1
	COBHAM A

	2
	[bookmark: _GoBack]COBHAM VETS

	3
	THAMES DITTON A

	4
	DORKING A

	5
	OXSHOTT A

	6
	VANDALS A

	7
	ALLSTARS

	8
	COBHAM B



	DATE
	COURT 1
	COURT 2
	COURT 3
	COURT 4

	Tuesday 7th May
	1 v 8
	2 v 7
	3 v 6
	4 v 5

	Tuesday 14th May
	7 v 1
	8 v 6
	2 v 5
	3 v 4

	Tuesday 21st May
	1 v 6
	7 v 5
	8 v 4
	2 v 3

	Tuesday 4th June
	5 v 1
	6 v 4
	7 v 3
	8 v 2

	Tuesday 11th June
	1 v 4
	5 v 3
	6 v 2
	7 v 8

	Tuesday 18th June
	3 v 1
	4 v 2
	5 v 8
	6 v 7

	Tuesday 25th June
	1 v 2
	3 v 8
	4 v 7
	5 v 6

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 2nd July
	1st v 4th
	2nd v 3rd
	5th v 8th
	6th v 7th

	Tuesday 9th July
	1st v 3rd
	2nd v 4th
	5th v 7th
	6th v 8th

	Tuesday 16th July
	1st v 2nd
	3rd v 4th
	5th v 6th
	7th v 8th



· Courts are open from 7.15pm with a 7.30pm match start time.
· 4 x 10 minute matches (1 minute quarter time, 2 minute half-time)
· Teams to provide their own umpires
· Matches to start and finish on the umpires whistle
· No Injury time
· Scores and placings available on the Cobham NC website: www.cobhamnetball.co.uk 

5 points for a win
3 points for a draw
2 points for within 5
1 point for over half score
